858-784-0710                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com TRC-012060
RTD
BUILD YOUR STEM ASSEMBLY: Choose options to build a part number. For example: FPX1256X-TS
PX
RTD SENSOR
Type Code Material/Class Ω at 0°C
Accuracy
at 0°C(Ω)
Standard DIN B
Platinum 100Ω
PX* Pt/385/B 100Ω ± 0.12%
Platinum 100Ω
with Other
Accuracies
PA* Pt/385/A 100Ω ± 0.06%
PD* Pt/385/A3 100Ω ± 0.03%
PE* Pt/385/A5 100Ω ± 0.01%
Other RTDs
PK* Pt/385/B 1000Ω ± 0.12%
PH* Pt/385/A 1000Ω ± 0.06%
PM Pt/385/B 500Ω ± 0.12%
PY* Pt/392 100Ω ± 0.10%
NI Nickel/6725 120Ω ± 0.50%
CU Copper/421
10Ω at
25°C
± 0.50%
at 25°C
*Available in Reotemp Extended temperature RTDs.
1
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
1 = -328°F/400°F
(Standard)
2 = Extended Range
-328°F/1100°F
(Only Available
on PX, PA, PE,
PK, PH, or PY
RTDs)
25
STEM
DIAMETER
25 = 0.250"2
12 = 0.125"
18 = 0.188"
37 = 0.375"2
2Not available
with mini
connectors.
6
STEM
LENGTH "X"
? = Stem Length
in Inches
X
NUMBER OF
LEADS/RTDs
    X = Single 3-wire
  XX = Duplex 3-wire
    Y = Single 4-wire
  YY = Duplex 4-wire
   W = Single 2-wire
WW = Duplex 2-wire
Made in USA
F
STYLE STEM OPTIONS
(OPTIONAL)
PLUG OPTIONS
(OPTIONAL)
1Not available with 1/4" or 3/8" Stem.
-TS
OPTIONS
-TS = Stainless Tag
-R1 = One Point
Calibration